Offre de formation: sciences sociales - psychologie
Semestre: S3
Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° | Bac | Matricule Nom Prénom Groupe
1 2023 34065407 BELKHERCHOUCHE HANINE groupe 1
2 2024 34045701 BOUACHERIA SOUHIR groupe 1
3 2024 34051015 BOUAFFANE ROUMAISSA groupe 1
4 2024 34086416 BOUCHAMA SIHAM groupe 1
5 2024 34037503 BRADAI ISRA groupe 1
6 2024 34069009 CHIBANI YASMINE groupe 1
7 2024 34059015 CHOUAL RAHMA groupe 1
8 2024 34041702 DJEBIL BASMA groupe 1
9 2024 34149515 DJELAL RAOUNAK groupe 1

10 2024 34015917 FADEL HOUSSAM EDDINE groupe 1

11 2024 34084120 GHENNAI BAHIA groupe 1

12 2024 34049902 GRAZZA DOUNIA groupe 1

13 2024 34020802 HATTAB FATIMA ZOHRA groupe 1

14 2023 34061404 HOUHAMDI BOUTHAINA groupe 1

15 2024 34037510 KANSOUS IMANE groupe 1

16 2024 34084912 KHENCHOUCHE KHAWLA groupe 1

17 2024 34149910 LOUALI SABAH groupe 1

18 2024 34045615 MAZAUOI SALSABIL groupe 1

19 2023 34003105 MAzZOUZ CHAIMA groupe 1

20 2024 34013102 MERDJADJOU KHAWLA MALAK groupe 1

21 2024 34141715 MESKI GHOFRANE groupe 1

22 2024 34149120 NADI BOUTHAINA groupe 1

23 2024 34000513 NEDJAR IKRAM groupe 1

24 2024 34038702 NEZZAR MANAR groupe 1

25 2023 34011916 SAGHIRI RAHMA GHOFRANE groupe 1

26 2024 34058119 SAIDA MANEL groupe 1

27 2024 34025617 SARRAB SIHEM groupe 1

28 2024 34056109 SATOUR RAHMA groupe 1

29 2024 34037718 SEBSIS KHADIDJA groupe 1

30 2024 34000211 SOULTANI AFRAHROUFAIDA groupe 1

31 2024 34072918 TOURECHE RAOUANE groupe 1

32 2024 34013306 TRIKI RANDA groupe 1

33 2024 34082611 ZITOUNI ASMA groupe 1

34 2024 34013505 BEHTOUNE SALSABIL groupe 2

35 2024 34090519 BELABED HANA groupe 2

36 2024 34100215 BELKHARCHOUCHE SAMAH groupe 2

37 2024 34136403 BERRAIS SARA groupe 2

38 2024 34001111 BOUDARAFA RITEDJ groupe 2

39 2024 34029805 BOUMAZA ASSIA groupe 2

40 2024 34085308 BOUSSAID RAHMA groupe 2

41 2024 34038206 BOUTARFA CHAIMA groupe 2

42 2024 34026506 CHEBANA HADIL groupe 2

43 2024 34089611 CHOHRA MAYAR groupe 2

44 2024 34037512 DERBAL IMAN groupe 2

45 2024 34001215 DJERMAN SALSABIL groupe 2

46 2024 34083820 GOURARI AMEL groupe 2




47 2024 34098101 GUELLAT DJOUHAINA groupe 2
48 2024 34068916 GUERGUEB NAILA groupe 2
49 2024 34068807 HADDAD RACHA groupe 2
50 2023 34012808 HADJOU MALAK groupe 2
51 2024 34092113 KHALFALLAH AYA groupe 2
52 2024 34045907 LAIDI NADA groupe 2
53 2024 34066515 MELLOUAH NOUR ELIMANE groupe 2
54 2023 34013911 MERABET CHIRAZ HIBAT ERRAHMANE groupe 2
55 2024 34070801 MEZIANI ZAHIA groupe 2
56 2024 34038611 NAGA MALAKE groupe 2
57 2024 34003115 NASLI MALEK groupe 2
58 2024 34083608 NASRI IMENE groupe 2
59 2023 34065418 NECIB MERIEM groupe 2
60 2024 34001717 NOURI FADI groupe 2
61 2024 34037509 REzZGUI IMANE groupe 2
62 2024 34000216 SAHBI ALA groupe 2
63 2024 34098617 SAIDANI DOUAA groupe 2
64 2024 34024513 SIGHA AYA groupe 2
65 2024 34009414 ADDAD MAYSSEM MALAK groupe 3
66 2024 34077812 AMEDJOUDJ RAHMA groupe 3
67 2024 34038015 AZEB SOULAF groupe 3
68 2024 34024710 BOUSTEILA OUMEIMA groupe 3
69 2024 34016113 CHAIB MALAK groupe 3
70 2024 34034215 CHEFROUNE HADIL groupe 3
71 2024 34070813 CHEMAMI ABIR groupe 3
72 2023 34016711 CHERADI BOUTHEYNA groupe 3
73 2024 34012520 DELAIM OUMNIA groupe 3
74 2024 34082216 DIR AYA groupe 3
75 2024 34021712 DJEFAFLA NESRINE groupe 3
76 2024 34012710 DRIF IKRAM groupe 3
77 2024 34050219 FRITAH MERYEM groupe 3
78 2024 34001704 HADJAM ABIR groupe 3
79 2024 34102712 HANECHE LINA NOUR EL YAKINE groupe 3
80 2024 34058806 KEBAILI MALAK groupe 3
81 2024 34013917 KHAMAME FADWA groupe 3
82 2024 34038001 KRAA RAYAN groupe 3
83 2024 34013103 LAMRAOUI KHAOULA groupe 3
84 2024 34001202 MAAMERI SARA groupe 3
85 2024 34063814 MAMRI REHAB groupe 3
86 2024 34014103 MEHALAINE MARYA groupe 3
87 2024 34043202 MEROUANI HADIL groupe 3
88 2024 34085113 MESSAI DOUNIAZED groupe 3
89 2024 34083402 SAHBI ISRA groupe 3
90 2024 34014101 SILEM LINDA groupe 3
91 2024 34088308 SIOUANE KAMAR groupe 3
92 2024 34001702 THAMER ABLA groupe 3
93 2024 34063916 TOUATI FAIZA groupe 3
94 2024 34007219 YAHIAQUI KHAOULA groupe 3
95 2022 34001620 YOUNSI MOHAMED BORHAN EDDINE groupe 3
96 2024 34059317 ZITOUNI SELSSABIL groupe 3
97 2011 6015086 ababsa imen groupe 4




98 2023

99 2024
100 2024
101 2024
102 2024
103 2024
104 2024
105 2024
106 2024
107 2024
108 2024
109 2024
110 2024
111 2024
112 2024
113 2024
114 2024
115 2024
116 2024
117 2023
118 2024
119 2024
120 2024
121 2023
122 2024
123 2024
124 2024
125 2024
126 2024
127 2024
128 2024
129 2024
130 2024
131 2024
132 2013

34097910
34092601
34001109
34000215
34038807
34087218
34067806
34038919
34000308
34000313
34045711
34003009
34077910
34013305
34037813
34045415
34090915
34058719
34002513
34084609
34016212
34001918
34037302
34013717
34077304
34001014
34058703
34013718
34086217
34003111
34058607
34045706
34001211
34026703
34069931

AISSOUG
AMARA
BADRI
BADRI
BENGHALIA
BENZEROUAL
BORDJA
BOUAZIZ
BOURSAS
CHELGHOUM
DABAL
DIiB
DJEBBAR
DRIF
GUESMIA
GUILLANE
HAMDI
HEBBIR
HIDOUSSI
KABOUR
KADDOUR
KHELLIL
KHEMOUMI
LOUNIS
MAANSER
MAAZIZ
MEGUERA
MERAZKA
MOUDJARI
OUBADI
OUCHENE
OUCHENE
RETTAB
TOUBAL
Q;J\}s:

MERYEM
CHAIMA
RITEDJ

ALA
NORELHOUDA
ABDEL HAKIM

NOUR EL HOUDA

OULA RAHMA
AMIRA
OUMAIMA
SOUHEIB
INES

NASMA

RANA

RITAJ

ANFEL

OUIZA

ABIR

HADYL
ABDELMALEK
WISSAM
MARIA

AYA

INAS
BADEREDDINE
ROUMAISSA
RIM

AICHA

SANA

ALI

HANINE
CHAHINEZ
SELSABIL
YOUSRA

Dl

groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4
groupe 4




