Offre de formation: sciences sociales - psychologie

Semestre: S3

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2023	34065407	BELKHERCHOUCHE	HANINE	groupe 1
2	2024	34045701	BOUACHERIA	SOUHIR	groupe 1
3	2024	34051015	BOUAFFANE	ROUMAISSA	groupe 1
4	2024	34086416	BOUCHAMA	SIHAM	groupe 1
5	2024	34037503	BRADAI	ISRA	groupe 1
6	2024	34069009	CHIBANI	YASMINE	groupe 1
	2024	34059015		RAHMA	groupe 1
8	2024	34041702		BASMA	groupe 1
9	2024	34149515	DJELAL	RAOUNAK	groupe 1
10	2024	34015917	FADEL	HOUSSAM EDDINE	groupe 1
11	2024	34084120	GHENNAI	BAHIA	groupe 1
12	2024	34049902	GRAZZA	DOUNIA	groupe 1
13	2024	34020802	HATTAB	FATIMA ZOHRA	groupe 1
14	2023	34061404	HOUHAMDI	BOUTHAINA	groupe 1
15	2024	34037510	KANSOUS	IMANE	groupe 1
16	2024	34084912	KHENCHOUCHE	KHAWLA	groupe 1
	2024	34149910	LOUALI	SABAH	groupe 1
18	2024	34045615	MAZAUOI	SALSABIL	groupe 1
19	2023	34003105	MAZOUZ	CHAIMA	groupe 1
20	2024	34013102	MERDJADJOU	KHAWLA MALAK	groupe 1
21	2024	34141715	MESKI	GHOFRANE	groupe 1
22	2024	34149120	NADI	BOUTHAINA	groupe 1
23	2024	34000513	NEDJAR	IKRAM	groupe 1
24	2024	34038702	NEZZAR	MANAR	groupe 1
25	2023	34011916	SAGHIRI	RAHMA GHOFRANE	groupe 1
26	2024	34058119	SAIDA	MANEL	groupe 1
27	2024	34025617	SARRAB	SIHEM	groupe 1
28	2024	34056109	SATOUR	RAHMA	groupe 1
29	2024	34037718	SEBSIS	KHADIDJA	groupe 1
30	2024	34000211	SOULTANI	AFRAHROUFAIDA	groupe 1
31	2024	34072918	TOURECHE	RAOUANE	groupe 1
32	2024	34013306	TRIKI	RANDA	groupe 1
33	2024	34082611	ZITOUNI	ASMA	groupe 1
			BEHTOUNE	SALSABIL	groupe 2
	2024	34090519		HANA	groupe 2
	2024		BELKHARCHOUCHE	SAMAH	groupe 2
		34136403		SARA	groupe 2
	2024	34001111		RITEDJ	groupe 2
	2024	34029805		ASSIA	groupe 2
			BOUSSAID	RAHMA	groupe 2
	2024		BOUTARFA	CHAIMA	groupe 2
	2024	34026506		HADIL	groupe 2
	2024			MAYAR	groupe 2
		34037512		IMAN	groupe 2
		34001215		SALSABIL	groupe 2
46	2024	34083820	GOURARI	AMEL	groupe 2

1 -		0.4000.10.1	OUELLAT	D IOLULA INCA	_
	7 2024	34098101		DJOUHAINA	groupe 2
	8 2024	34068916	GUERGUEB	NAILA	groupe 2
	9 2024	34068807	HADDAD	RACHA	groupe 2
	0 2023	34012808		MALAK	groupe 2
_	1 2024		KHALFALLAH	AYA	groupe 2
	2024	34045907		NADA	groupe 2
	3 2024		MELLOUAH	NOUR ELIMANE	groupe 2
	4 2023	34013911	MERABET	CHIRAZ HIBAT ERRAHMANE	groupe 2
	55 2024	34070801	MEZIANI	ZAHIA	groupe 2
	6 2024	34038611	NAGA	MALAKE	groupe 2
5	7 2024	34003115	NASLI	MALEK	groupe 2
5	8 2024	34083608	NASRI	IMENE	groupe 2
5	9 2023	34065418	NECIB	MERIEM	groupe 2
6	0 2024	34001717	NOURI	FADI	groupe 2
	31 2024	34037509	REZGUI	IMANE	groupe 2
6	2024	34000216	SAHBI	ALA	groupe 2
6	3 2024	34098617	SAIDANI	DOUAA	groupe 2
6	34 2024	34024513	SIGHA	AYA	groupe 2
	55 2024	34009414		MAYSSEM MALAK	groupe 3
	6 2024		AMEDJOUDJ	RAHMA	groupe 3
	7 2024			SOULAF	groupe 3
	8 2024		BOUSTEILA	OUMEIMA	groupe 3
	9 2024	34016113	CHAIB	MALAK	groupe 3
	0 2024		CHEFROUNE	HADIL	groupe 3
	'1 2024		CHEMAMI	ABIR	groupe 3
	2 2023	34016711	CHERADI	BOUTHEYNA	groupe 3
	' 3 2024	34012520	DELAIM	OUMNIA	groupe 3
	'4 2024	34082216		AYA	groupe 3
	' 5 2024		DJEFAFLA	NESRINE	groupe 3
	6 2024	34012710	DRIF	IKRAM	groupe 3
	7 2024	34050219		MERYEM	groupe 3
	'8 2024	34001704		ABIR	groupe 3
	9 2024		HANECHE	LINA NOUR EL YAKINE	groupe 3
		34058806		MALAK	groupe 3
			KHAMAME	FADWA	groupe 3
	32 2024	34038001		RAYAN	groupe 3
	3 2024		LAMRAOUI	KHAOULA	groupe 3
	34 2024		MAAMERI	SARA	groupe 3
		34063814		REHAB	groupe 3
	36 2024		MEHALAINE	MARYA	groupe 3
	37 2024		MEROUANI	HADIL	groupe 3
		34085113		DOUNIAZED	groupe 3
8	39 2024	34083402	SAHBI	ISRA	groupe 3
	0 2024	34014101	SILEM	LINDA	groupe 3
	1 2024	34088308		KAMAR	groupe 3
9	2 2024			ABLA	groupe 3
9	3 2024	34063916	TOUATI	FAIZA	groupe 3
9	94 2024	34007219	YAHIAOUI	KHAOULA	groupe 3
9	5 2022	34001620		MOHAMED BORHAN EDDINE	groupe 3
9	6 2024	34059317	ZITOUNI	SELSSABIL	groupe 3
	7 2011				
		6015086	ababsa	imen	groupe 4

98 2023	34097910	AISSOUG	MERYEM	groupe 4
99 2024	34092601	AMARA	CHAIMA	groupe 4
100 2024	34001109	BADRI	RITEDJ	groupe 4
101 2024	34000215	BADRI	ALA	groupe 4
102 2024	34038807	BENGHALIA	NORELHOUDA	groupe 4
103 2024	34087218	BENZEROUAL	ABDEL HAKIM	groupe 4
104 2024	34067806	BORDJA	NOUR EL HOUDA	groupe 4
105 2024	34038919	BOUAZIZ	OULA RAHMA	groupe 4
106 2024	34000308	BOURSAS	AMIRA	groupe 4
107 2024	34000313	CHELGHOUM	OUMAIMA	groupe 4
108 2024	34045711	DABAL	SOUHEIB	groupe 4
109 2024	34003009		INES	groupe 4
110 2024	34077910	DJEBBAR	NASMA	groupe 4
111 2024	34013305	DRIF	RANA	groupe 4
112 2024	34037813	GUESMIA	RITAJ	groupe 4
113 2024	34045415	GUILLANE	ANFEL	groupe 4
114 2024	34090915	HAMDI	OUIZA	groupe 4
115 2024	34058719	HEBBIR	ABIR	groupe 4
116 2024	34002513	HIDOUSSI	HADYL	groupe 4
117 2023	34084609		ABDELMALEK	groupe 4
118 2024	34016212	KADDOUR	WISSAM	groupe 4
119 2024	34001918	KHELLIL	MARIA	groupe 4
120 2024	34037302	KHEMOUMI	AYA	groupe 4
121 2023	34013717	LOUNIS	INAS	groupe 4
122 2024		MAANSER	BADEREDDINE	groupe 4
123 2024	34001014		ROUMAISSA	groupe 4
124 2024	34058703	MEGUERA	RIM	groupe 4
125 2024	34013718	MERAZKA	AICHA	groupe 4
126 2024	34086217	MOUDJARI	SANA	groupe 4
127 2024	34003111	OUBADI	ALI	groupe 4
128 2024	34058607	OUCHENE	HANINE	groupe 4
129 2024	34045706	OUCHENE	CHAHINEZ	groupe 4
130 2024	34001211	RETTAB	SELSABIL	groupe 4
131 2024	34026703	TOUBAL	YOUSRA	groupe 4
132 2013	34069931	عوادي	شهيناز	groupe 4